Shire of Trayning Submission to the LGA Review Phase One

Questions Numbers
1

O 00 NO UL B WN

OO U U vy unuuu b BS S DSDDDDEDEDWWWWWWWWWWNNDNNDNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRPRE
R O VWO NOOTULE, WNREFOUOLVOWLONODULE WNROOVONOGOULPEWNREROOVOONODULLPEWNROOOOLONODOUEWNIEDO

Option Sug Comments

Council would like to have more involvement in operational matters
Yes

No comment

No comment

No comment

No comment

No comment

No comment

Council is supportive of the fund concept.
Yes

Yes

Yes

Two years.

Yes

Not sure

Keep it to a minimum.
There should be no difference
The current requirements are supported.
Not sure

Yes

Not sure

Yes and yes 3 months is appropriate
No comment

No comment

No comment

No comment

No comment

No comment

No comment

No comment

No comment

No comment

No comment

No comment

No comment

No comment

No comment

No comment

No comment

No comment

No comment

No comment

No comment

No comment

Yes

Yes

Yes

$50 - $100.

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Declare an Impartiality
Yes

No comment

No

Yes

As determined by the individual councils.
Yes



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Council as a whole
Council as a whole
Couuncil plus the option of a third party
KPI's set in the contract
12 months or as is needed determined by the contract.
Option 1

No comment
Yes

6 months

6 months

Yes

Yes

No comment
Should be experienced local government practitioner
No comment
No comment
No comment
No comment
No comment
No comment
No

No comment
No comment
Yes

No comment
Yes

No comment
Yes

No comment
No comment
No comment
No comment
No comment
No comment
Three

Three

No comment
No comment
No comment
No comment
No

No comment
No comment
The status quo
No comment
No comment
No comment
No comment
No comment
No comment
Yes

Yes

Yes

Leave as is
Leave as is
Leave as is
Leave as is
Leave as is
Leave as is
Option 2

Yes

No comment
No comment
No comment



126 No comment



