Questions Numbers	Option Sup Comments
1	Council would like to have more involvement in operational matters
2	Yes
3	No comment
4	No comment
5	No comment
6	No comment
7	No comment
8	No comment
9	Council is supportive of the fund concept.
10	Yes
11	Yes
12	Yes
13	Two years.
14	Yes
15	Not sure
16	Keep it to a minimum.
17	There should be no difference
18	The current requirements are supported.
19	Not sure
20	Yes
21	Not sure
22	Yes and yes 3 months is appropriate
23	No comment
24	No comment
25	No comment
26	No comment
27	No comment
28	No comment
29	No comment
30	No comment
31	No comment
32	No comment
33	No comment
34	No comment
35	No comment
36 37	No comment
	No comment
38 39	No comment No comment
40	No comment
41	No comment
42	No comment
43	No comment
44	No comment
45	Yes
46	Yes
47	Yes
48	\$50 - \$100.
49	Yes
50	Yes
51	Yes
52	Yes
53	No
54	Yes
55	Declare an Impartiality
56	Yes
57	No comment
58	No
59	Yes
60	As determined by the individual councils.
61	Yes

63	Council or a subala
62	Council as a whole
63	Council as a whole
64	Couuncil plus the option of a third party
65	KPI's set in the contract
66	12 months or as is needed determined by the contract.
67	Option 1
68	No comment
69	Yes
70	6 months
71	6 months
72	Yes
73	Yes
74	No comment
75	Should be experienced local government practitioner
76	No comment
77	No comment
78	No comment
79	No comment
80	No comment
81	No comment
82	No
83	No comment
84	No comment
85	Yes
85 86	No comment
	Yes
87	
88	No comment
89	Yes
90	No comment
91	No comment
92	No comment
93	No comment
94	No comment
95	No comment
96	Three
97	Three
98	No comment
99	No comment
100	No comment
101	No comment
102	No
103	No comment
104	No comment
105	The status quo
106	No comment
107	No comment
108	No comment
109	No comment
110	No comment
111	No comment
112	Yes
113	Yes
114	Yes
115	Leave as is
116	Leave as is
117	Leave as is
118	Leave as is
119	Leave as is
120	Leave as is
121	Option 2
122	Yes
123	No comment
124	No comment
125	No comment

126 No comment